# L24000143251

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Addless)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only otate) Zight Holle II)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Emily Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W2400003102

Office Use Only



900420523749

12/18/23--01832--009 \*\*195.00

3-28-24







Toll-Free: 1,888,449,2638



1.805.449.2638

Email: info@CorpNet.com



www.CorpNet.com



July 25, 2022

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** 2415 N. Monroe St., Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

RE: The Hello Social, LLC

To whom it may concern:

The Enclosed Articles of Conversion and Fee(s) are submitted for filing. Also, please find enclosed a check for state filing fees in the amount of \$155.00 made payable to the FL Dept of State. For information to this filing at the undersigned.

Thank you in advance and please return all correspondence in regards to this filing using the pre addresses stamped envelope included.

Sincerely,

Amanda J. Beren, Document Processor CorpNet™, Incorporated 888-449-2638 Ext. 105 filings@corpnet.com



# Articles of Conversion For

## "Other Business Entity"

Into

### Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following	ng
"Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, F	lorida
Statutes	

Statutes.	
1. The name of the "Otl The Hello Social, LLC	her Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business	Entity" is a Limited Liability Company
(Enter entity ty	ype. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed	or incorporated under the laws of Minnesota (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
	(Enter state, or if a non-O.S. entity, the name of the country)
on 03/18/2019	·
(date of organization, for	rmation or incorporation)
	rida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Hello Media Ll	
	(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
(The effective date: Ca the date this document Note: If the date inserted in	e date of filing, enter the effective date:  nnot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after t is filed by the Florida Department of State.) this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion	on has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
	ner Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this day of	20
Signature of Authorized Re	presentative of Limited Liability Company:
Simpature of Authorized Popr	recontative. Tricia Pepha
Printed Name: Tricia Piepho	resentative: Tricia Propha Title: Member
	ner Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s)]
Printed Name: Tricia Piepho	Title: Member
Printed Name:	Title:
Sionature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice C If Directors or Officers have no	Chairman, Director, or Officer.  ot been selected, an Incorporator must sign.
	·
If Florida General Partnersh Signature of one General Partn	nip or Limited Liability Partnership: ner.
If Florida Limited Partnershi Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Par	ip or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: rnners.
All others: Signature of an authorized pers	son.
Fees:	

\$25.00

\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

Articles of Conversion:

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:

TOU MAR 28 PH 2:01

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Hello Media LLC		
(Must contain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
-		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
284 Dahlia Ct.	284 Dahlia Ct.	
Bradenton, FL 34212	Bradenton, FL 34212	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Call a maria and a maria	dividual or another
The name and the Florida street address o		
The name and the Florida street address o	f the registered agent are:	FIL 2024 MAR 28 SECRETARY FALLAHASSE
The name and the Florida street address o		FILE 2024 MAR 28 P SECRETARY OF FALLAHASSEE.
The name and the Florida street address o  Registered Agents Inc.  7901 4th St N Ste 300		FILE 2024 MAR 28 F SEGRETARY OF FALLAHASSEE.
The name and the Florida street address o  Registered Agents Inc.  7901 4th St N Ste 300	Name	FIL 2024 MAR 28 SECRETARY
The name and the Florida street address o  Registered Agents Inc.  7901 4th St N Ste 300  Florida street address	Name s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	FILE 2024 MAR 28 F SECRETARY OF FALLAHASSEE.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	Tricia Piepho
	284 Dahlia Ct.
	Bradenton, FL 34212
<del></del>	

#### **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:**

Tricia Prepho

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Tricia Piepho

Tricia Pepha
Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)